BIDDER'S TABULATION SHEET-ROUTE M-22, CONTROL SECTION 45072 M-22 Drainage Project

BIDDER:			DJ McQuestion & Sons	
PAVEMENT				
PAY ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Culv, Cl B, 18 inch	464	Ft	\$75.00	\$34,800.00
Culv End Section, 18 inch	1	Ea	\$400.00	\$400.00
Culv, Slp End Section, 1 on 4, 18" Transverse	1	Ea	\$550.00	\$550.00
Dr Structure, 48 inch dia	2	Ea	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
Dr Structure Cover, Type B	2	Ea	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
* Sewer, PVC, 6 inch, Tr Det B (see note below)	200	Ft	\$5.00	\$1,000.00
Riprap, Plain	35	Syd	\$60.00	\$2,100.00
Ditching	2	Sta	\$800.00	\$1,600.00
Pavt, Rem	43	Syd	\$12.00	\$516.00
HMA Surface, Rem	342	Syd	\$8.00	\$2,736.00
Aggregate Base	15	Ton	\$30.00	\$450.00
HMA, LVSP	50	Ton	\$150.00	\$7,500.00
Shoulder, CI II	3	Ton	\$30.00	\$90.00
Embankment, LM	20	Cyd	\$20.00	\$400.00
Post, Wood, 4" x 6"	165	Ft	\$7.50	\$1,237.50
Fdn, Wood Support, Rem	2	Ea	\$50.00	\$100.00
Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	20	Ea	\$300.00	\$6,000.00
Tree, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch	3	Ea	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
Erosion Control, Sediment Trap	1	Ea	\$25.00	\$25.00
Slope Restoration	1100	Syd	\$4.00	\$4,400.00
Traffic Control	1	LS	\$16,324.00	\$16,324.00
Mobilization	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
			PROJECT TOTAL	\$95,228.50

Elmer's		
UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
\$45.00	\$20,880.00	
\$685.00	\$685.00	
\$665.00	\$665.00	
\$1,765.00	\$3,530.00	
\$450.00	\$900.00	
\$38.00	\$7,600.00	
\$54.00	\$1,890.00	
\$400.00	\$800.00	
\$12.00	\$516.00	
\$8.50	\$2,907.00	
\$120.00	\$1,800.00	
\$150.00	\$7,500.00	
\$270.00	\$810.00	
\$22.00	\$440.00	
\$2.75	\$453.75	
\$100.00	\$200.00	
\$250.00	\$5,000.00	
\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	
\$196.00	\$196.00	
\$3.00	\$3,300.00	
\$4,100.00	\$4,100.00	
\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	
PROJECT TOTAL	\$71,172.75	

ATP Precision Paving					
UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT				
\$44.75	\$20,764.00				
\$800.00	\$800.00				
\$350.00	\$350.00				
\$1,850.00	\$3,700.00				
\$620.00	\$1,240.00				
\$12.50	\$2,500.00				
\$35.00	\$1,225.00				
\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00				
\$20.00	\$860.00				
\$5.50	\$1,881.00				
\$50.00	\$750.00				
\$125.00	\$6,250.00				
\$165.00	\$495.00				
\$20.00	\$400.00				
\$9.20	\$1,518.00				
\$50.00	\$100.00				
\$200.00	\$4,000.00				
\$950.00	\$2,850.00				
\$300.00	\$300.00				
\$3.25	\$3,575.00				
\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00				
\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00				
PROJECT TOTAL	\$66,058.00				
***! ОМ ВІВВЕВ					

^{***}LOW BIDDER